
IONIA COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

SEASONAL BIDS - WEDNESDAY JANUARY 3, 2018 @ 1:00 PM
TABULATION

BLADES

Single bevel curved
Priced per 40,000 # truckload

5/8" x 6" any length Price per foot Price per foot Price per foot Price per foot*

Delivery time
5/8" x 8"  any length Price per foot Price per foot Price per foot Price per foot**

Delivery time
3/4" x 8"  any length Price per foot Price per foot Price per foot Price per foot

Delivery time
Terms / Comments: 5/8"  blades are carbon Net 30 days. Net 30. Net 30 days.

Prices are firm for 60 FOB Ionia, MI Quoted double bevel *Alt. bid: 3/4"x6"x6'
days from bid date, Prices firm until instead of single bevel. single bevel price listed
prices are based on Feb 25, 2018. $120 drop ship fee for above.
orders of 400/800 pcs. less than 5,000 lbs. **Alt. bid: 3/4"x8"x6'

5,000 and more, no single bevel price listed
charge freight. above.

$6.47 $12.42

$9.12 $15.71

$13.49 $15.71

Michigan CatSt. Regis Culvert Shults Equipment Winter Equipment

$10.35
56 days ARO

56 days ARO

Late March 2018

$7.50

$10.35

$14.67

$13.97

$15.25

3 - 4 weeks

3 - 4 weeks

3 - 4 weeks

5 - 6 weeks ARO

5 - 6 weeks ARO

5 - 6 weeks ARO

based on availability

based on availability

based on availability


