SEASONAL BIDS - WEDNESDAY JANUARY 3, 2018 @ 1:00 PM TABULATION

BLADES

Single bevel curved				
Priced per 40,000 # truckload	St. Regis Culvert	Shults Equipment	Winter Equipment	Michigan Cat
5/8" x 6" any length	Price per foot	Price per foot	Price per foot	Price per foot*
	\$10.35	\$7.50	\$6.47	\$12.42
Delivery time	56 days ARO	3 - 4 weeks	5 - 6 weeks ARO	based on availability
5/8" x 8" any length	Price per foot	Price per foot	Price per foot	Price per foot**
	\$13.97	\$10.35	\$9.12	\$15.71
Delivery time	56 days ARO	3 - 4 weeks	5 - 6 weeks ARO	based on availability
3/4" x 8" any length	Price per foot	Price per foot	Price per foot	Price per foot
	\$15.25	\$14.67	\$13.49	\$15.71
Delivery time	Late March 2018	3 - 4 weeks	5 - 6 weeks ARO	based on availability
Terms / Comments:	5/8" blades are carbon Prices are firm for 60 days from bid date, prices are based on orders of 400/800 pcs.	Net 30 days. FOB Ionia, MI Prices firm until Feb 25, 2018.	Net 30. Quoted double bevel instead of single bevel. \$120 drop ship fee for less than 5,000 lbs. 5,000 and more, no charge freight.	Net 30 days. *Alt. bid: 3/4"x6"x6' single bevel price listed above. **Alt. bid: 3/4"x8"x6' single bevel price listed above.